10
11

12

13

14
15

Application
Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode
CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case ld

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000FrZ2FO0AV

SAKIB Alam

S/O Mohammed Tanveer Alam , Vill - New colony jurabganj , Near by -
Block , Post- KORHA , P.S- Korha , Dist- KATIHAR , State- Bihar , India

8789328544

Bihar 854105

Negative

CUSTOMER NOT AVAILABLE AT THIS ADDRESS

Residential

25.5458364
87.5686461
47171

2025-08-29

11:00:36

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

2025-08-28
16:50:12



16 residence_photo_with_name_plate

17 residence_photo_with_applicant

18 residence_photo_with_agent

95"”3*‘29&2 lﬁlglggrﬂ angal Bazar‘ Katlhér

19 residence_photo_with_inside_household

9&*‘6!3%% *%u'@emMa"ga'BaZé Ka?iaf
35 .54 6§g &7&684582 4 L=

inco =




20 residence_photo_outside

95' Wg ‘ ‘fU"sE’é‘?sMa"gal Baz?r Kal&har‘

5.54 89 ‘?,70%686291

 §
incode

21 Photo with Agent

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 29-08-2025 11:00:36
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




