

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FrZ2F0AV
2	Customer Name	SAKIB Alam
3	Address	S/O Mohammed Tanveer Alam , Vill - New colony jurabganj , Near by - Block , Post- KORHA , P.S- Korha , Dist- KATIHAR , State- Bihar , India
4	Contact Number	8789328544
5	Pincode	Bihar 854105
6	CPV Status	Negative
7	Remarks	CUSTOMER NOT AVAILABLE AT THIS ADDRESS
8	Verification Type	Residential
9	Latitude	25.5458364
10	Longitude	87.5686461
11	Case Id	47171
12	Date Of Report	2025-08-29
13	Time Of Report	11:00:36

14	Date of Allocation	2025-08-28
15	Time of Allocation	16:50:12

16 residence_photo_with_name_plate



17 residence_photo_with_applicant



18 residence_photo_with_agent



19 residence_photo_with_inside_household



20 residence_photo_outside



21 Photo with Agent



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	29-08-2025 11:00:36
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

